Position

Transition Partnership Program
- Student Worker

Transition Partnership Program
- Student Worker

Transition Partnership Program
- Student Worker

Transition Partnership Program
- Student Worker

Transition Partnership Program
- Student Worker

Transition Partnership Program
- Student Worker

Transition Partnership Program
- Student Worker

Transition Partnership Program
- Student Worker

Transition Partnership Program
- Student Worker

Other Positions Held

K-12 Education Entity

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Department

Transition Partnership
Program Student
Worker-Special
Education

Transition Partnership
Program Student
Worker-Special
Education

Transition Partnership
Program Student
Worker-Special
Education

Transition Partnership
Program Student
Worker-Special
Education

Transition Partnership
Program Student
Worker-Special
Education

Transition Partnership
Program Student
Worker-Special
Education

Transition Partnership
Program Student
Worker-Special
Education

Transition Partnership
Program Student
Worker-Special
Education

Transition Partnership
Program Student
Worker-Special
Education

Total Wages

$1,600

$1,600

$1,120

$1,108

$1,096

$1,056

$1,024

$992

$972

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Transition Partnership Program
- Student Worker

Transition Partnership Program
- Student Worker

Transition Partnership Program
- Student Worker

Transition Partnership Program
- Student Worker

Transition Partnership Program
- Student Worker

Transition Partnership Program
- Student Worker

Transition Partnership Program
- Student Worker

Transition Partnership Program
- Student Worker

Transition Partnership Program
- Student Worker

Transition Partnership Program
- Student Worker

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Transition Partnership
Program Student
Worker-Special
Education

Transition Partnership
Program Student
Worker-Special
Education

Transition Partnership
Program Student
Worker-Special
Education

Transition Partnership
Program Student
Worker-Special
Education

Transition Partnership
Program Student
Worker-Special
Education

Transition Partnership
Program Student
Worker-Special
Education

Transition Partnership
Program Student
Worker-Special
Education

Transition Partnership
Program Student
Worker-Special
Education

Transition Partnership
Program Student
Worker-Special
Education

Transition Partnership
Program Student
Worker-Special
Education

$960

$960

$952

$800

$800

$800

$800

$800

$800

$800

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Transition Partnership Program
- Student Worker

Transition Partnership Program
- Student Worker

Transition Partnership Program
- Student Worker

Transition Partnership Program
- Student Worker

Transition Partnership Program
- Student Worker

Transition Partnership Program
- Student Worker

Transition Partnership Program
- Student Worker

Transition Partnership Program
- Student Worker

Transition Partnership Program
- Student Worker

Transition Partnership Program
- Student Worker

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Transition Partnership
Program Student
Worker-Special
Education

Transition Partnership
Program Student
Worker-Special
Education

Transition Partnership
Program Student
Worker-Special
Education

Transition Partnership
Program Student
Worker-Special
Education

Transition Partnership
Program Student
Worker-Special
Education

Transition Partnership
Program Student
Worker-Special
Education

Transition Partnership
Program Student
Worker-Special
Education

Transition Partnership
Program Student
Worker-Special
Education

Transition Partnership
Program Student
Worker-Special
Education

Transition Partnership
Program Student
Worker-Special
Education

$800

$800

$800

$800

$800

$800

$800

$800

$784

$784

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Transition Partnership Program
- Student Worker

Transition Partnership Program
- Student Worker

Transition Partnership Program
- Student Worker

Transition Partnership Program
- Student Worker

Transition Partnership Program
- Student Worker

Transition Partnership Program
- Student Worker

Transition Partnership Program
- Student Worker

Transition Partnership Program
- Student Worker

Transition Partnership Program
- Student Worker

Transition Partnership Program
- Student Worker

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Transition Partnership
Program Student
Worker-Special
Education

Transition Partnership
Program Student
Worker-Special
Education

Transition Partnership
Program Student
Worker-Special
Education

Transition Partnership
Program Student
Worker-Special
Education

Transition Partnership
Program Student
Worker-Special
Education

Transition Partnership
Program Student
Worker-Special
Education

Transition Partnership
Program Student
Worker-Special
Education

Transition Partnership
Program Student
Worker-Special
Education

Transition Partnership
Program Student
Worker-Special
Education

Transition Partnership
Program Student
Worker-Special
Education

$768

$768

$768

$752

$704

$704

$700

$672

$640

$640

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Transition Partnership Program
- Student Worker

Transition Partnership Program
- Student Worker

Transition Partnership Program
- Student Worker

Transition Partnership Program
- Student Worker

Transition Partnership Program
- Student Worker

Transition Partnership Program
- Student Worker

Transition Partnership Program
- Student Worker

Transition Partnership Program
- Student Worker

Transition Partnership Program
- Student Worker

Transition Partnership Program
- Student Worker

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Transition Partnership
Program Student
Worker-Special
Education

Transition Partnership
Program Student
Worker-Special
Education

Transition Partnership
Program Student
Worker-Special
Education

Transition Partnership
Program Student
Worker-Special
Education

Transition Partnership
Program Student
Worker-Special
Education

Transition Partnership
Program Student
Worker-Special
Education

Transition Partnership
Program Student
Worker-Special
Education

Transition Partnership
Program Student
Worker-Special
Education

Transition Partnership
Program Student
Worker-Special
Education

Transition Partnership
Program Student
Worker-Special
Education

$640

$624

$616

$500

$492

$432

$400

$388

$324

$320

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Transition Partnership Program
- Student Worker

Transition Partnership Program
- Student Worker

Transition Partnership Program
- Student Worker

Transition Partnership Program
- Student Worker

Transition Partnership Program
- Student Worker

Transition Partnership Program
- Student Worker

Transition Partnership Program
- Student Worker

Transition Partnership Program
- Student Worker

Transition Partnership Program
- Student Worker

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Transition Partnership
Program Student
Worker-Special
Education

Transition Partnership
Program Student
Worker-Special
Education

Transition Partnership
Program Student
Worker-Special
Education

Transition Partnership
Program Student
Worker-Special
Education

Transition Partnership
Program Student
Worker-Special
Education

Transition Partnership
Program Student
Worker-Special
Education

Transition Partnership
Program Student
Worker-Special
Education

Transition Partnership
Program Student
Worker-Special
Education

Transition Partnership
Program Student
Worker-Special
Education

$256

$224

$192

$128

$128

$104

$96

$32

$32

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



