Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Transition Partnership Program - Student Worker		Riverside County Office of Education	Transition Partnership Program Student Worker-Special Education	\$1,600	\$0
Transition Partnership Program - Student Worker		Riverside County Office of Education	Transition Partnership Program Student Worker-Special Education	\$1,600	\$0
Transition Partnership Program - Student Worker		Riverside County Office of Education	Transition Partnership Program Student Worker-Special Education	\$1,120	\$0
Transition Partnership Program - Student Worker		Riverside County Office of Education	Transition Partnership Program Student Worker-Special Education	\$1,108	\$0
Transition Partnership Program - Student Worker		Riverside County Office of Education	Transition Partnership Program Student Worker-Special Education	\$1,096	\$0
Transition Partnership Program - Student Worker		Riverside County Office of Education	Transition Partnership Program Student Worker-Special Education	\$1,056	\$0
Transition Partnership Program - Student Worker		Riverside County Office of Education	Transition Partnership Program Student Worker-Special Education	\$1,024	\$0
Transition Partnership Program - Student Worker		Riverside County Office of Education	Transition Partnership Program Student Worker-Special Education	\$992	\$0
Transition Partnership Program - Student Worker		Riverside County Office of Education	Transition Partnership Program Student Worker-Special Education	\$972	\$0

Transition Partnership Program - Student Worker	Riverside County Office of Education	Transition Partnership Program Student Worker-Special Education	\$960	\$0
Transition Partnership Program - Student Worker	Riverside County Office of Education	Transition Partnership Program Student Worker-Special Education	\$960	\$0
Transition Partnership Program - Student Worker	Riverside County Office of Education	Transition Partnership Program Student Worker-Special Education	\$952	\$0
Transition Partnership Program - Student Worker	Riverside County Office of Education	Transition Partnership Program Student Worker-Special Education	\$800	\$0
Transition Partnership Program - Student Worker	Riverside County Office of Education	Transition Partnership Program Student Worker-Special Education	\$800	\$0
Transition Partnership Program - Student Worker	Riverside County Office of Education	Transition Partnership Program Student Worker-Special Education	\$800	\$0
Transition Partnership Program - Student Worker	Riverside County Office of Education	Transition Partnership Program Student Worker-Special Education	\$800	\$0
Transition Partnership Program - Student Worker	Riverside County Office of Education	Transition Partnership Program Student Worker-Special Education	\$800	\$0
Transition Partnership Program - Student Worker	Riverside County Office of Education	Transition Partnership Program Student Worker-Special Education	\$800	\$0
Transition Partnership Program - Student Worker	Riverside County Office of Education	Transition Partnership Program Student Worker-Special Education	\$800	\$0

Transition Partnership Program - Student Worker	Riverside County Office of Education	Transition Partnership Program Student Worker-Special Education	\$800	\$0
Transition Partnership Program - Student Worker	Riverside County Office of Education	Transition Partnership Program Student Worker-Special Education	\$800	\$0
Transition Partnership Program - Student Worker	Riverside County Office of Education	Transition Partnership Program Student Worker-Special Education	\$800	\$0
Transition Partnership Program - Student Worker	Riverside County Office of Education	Transition Partnership Program Student Worker-Special Education	\$800	\$0
Transition Partnership Program - Student Worker	Riverside County Office of Education	Transition Partnership Program Student Worker-Special Education	\$800	\$0
Transition Partnership Program - Student Worker	Riverside County Office of Education	Transition Partnership Program Student Worker-Special Education	\$800	\$0
Transition Partnership Program - Student Worker	Riverside County Office of Education	Transition Partnership Program Student Worker-Special Education	\$800	\$0
Transition Partnership Program - Student Worker	Riverside County Office of Education	Transition Partnership Program Student Worker-Special Education	\$800	\$0
Transition Partnership Program - Student Worker	Riverside County Office of Education	Transition Partnership Program Student Worker-Special Education	\$784	\$0
Transition Partnership Program - Student Worker	Riverside County Office of Education	Transition Partnership Program Student Worker-Special Education	\$784	\$0

Transition Partnership Program - Student Worker	Riverside County Office of Education	Transition Partnership Program Student Worker-Special Education	\$768	\$0
Transition Partnership Program - Student Worker	Riverside County Office of Education	Transition Partnership Program Student Worker-Special Education	\$768	\$0
Transition Partnership Program - Student Worker	Riverside County Office of Education	Transition Partnership Program Student Worker-Special Education	\$768	\$0
Transition Partnership Program - Student Worker	Riverside County Office of Education	Transition Partnership Program Student Worker-Special Education	\$752	\$0
Transition Partnership Program - Student Worker	Riverside County Office of Education	Transition Partnership Program Student Worker-Special Education	\$704	\$0
Transition Partnership Program - Student Worker	Riverside County Office of Education	Transition Partnership Program Student Worker-Special Education	\$704	\$0
Transition Partnership Program - Student Worker	Riverside County Office of Education	Transition Partnership Program Student Worker-Special Education	\$700	\$0
Transition Partnership Program - Student Worker	Riverside County Office of Education	Transition Partnership Program Student Worker-Special Education	\$672	\$0
Transition Partnership Program - Student Worker	Riverside County Office of Education	Transition Partnership Program Student Worker-Special Education	\$640	\$0
Transition Partnership Program - Student Worker	Riverside County Office of Education	Transition Partnership Program Student Worker-Special Education	\$640	\$0

Transition Partnership Program - Student Worker	Riverside County Office of Education	Transition Partnership Program Student Worker-Special Education	\$640	\$0
Transition Partnership Program - Student Worker	Riverside County Office of Education	Transition Partnership Program Student Worker-Special Education	\$624	\$0
Transition Partnership Program - Student Worker	Riverside County Office of Education	Transition Partnership Program Student Worker-Special Education	\$616	\$0
Transition Partnership Program - Student Worker	Riverside County Office of Education	Transition Partnership Program Student Worker-Special Education	\$500	\$0
Transition Partnership Program - Student Worker	Riverside County Office of Education	Transition Partnership Program Student Worker-Special Education	\$492	\$0
Transition Partnership Program - Student Worker	Riverside County Office of Education	Transition Partnership Program Student Worker-Special Education	\$432	\$0
Transition Partnership Program - Student Worker	Riverside County Office of Education	Transition Partnership Program Student Worker-Special Education	\$400	\$0
Transition Partnership Program - Student Worker	Riverside County Office of Education	Transition Partnership Program Student Worker-Special Education	\$388	\$0
Transition Partnership Program - Student Worker	Riverside County Office of Education	Transition Partnership Program Student Worker-Special Education	\$324	\$0
Transition Partnership Program - Student Worker	Riverside County Office of Education	Transition Partnership Program Student Worker-Special Education	\$320	\$0

Transition Partnership Program - Student Worker	Riverside County Office of Education	Transition Partnership Program Student Worker-Special Education	\$256	\$0
Transition Partnership Program - Student Worker	Riverside County Office of Education	Transition Partnership Program Student Worker-Special Education	\$224	\$0
Transition Partnership Program - Student Worker	Riverside County Office of Education	Transition Partnership Program Student Worker-Special Education	\$192	\$0
Transition Partnership Program - Student Worker	Riverside County Office of Education	Transition Partnership Program Student Worker-Special Education	\$128	\$0
Transition Partnership Program - Student Worker	Riverside County Office of Education	Transition Partnership Program Student Worker-Special Education	\$128	\$0
Transition Partnership Program - Student Worker	Riverside County Office of Education	Transition Partnership Program Student Worker-Special Education	\$104	\$0
Transition Partnership Program - Student Worker	Riverside County Office of Education	Transition Partnership Program Student Worker-Special Education	\$96	\$0
Transition Partnership Program - Student Worker	Riverside County Office of Education	Transition Partnership Program Student Worker-Special Education	\$32	\$0
Transition Partnership Program - Student Worker	Riverside County Office of Education	Transition Partnership Program Student Worker-Special Education	\$32	\$0